2015-2016 BOWIE STATE UNIVERSITY UNDERGRADUATE AND GRADUATE FINANCIAL AID

ESTIMATED COST OF ATTENDANCE BUDGET PER YEAR

NOTE: To determine actual Cost of Attendance, student must be attending Bowie State University and

have submitted FAFSA

These Cost of Attendance are estimated and are per academic year (fall 2015 and spring 2016) for

students with full-time enrollment status. Cost of Attendance varies for three-quarter (3/4) and

half-time (1/2) enroliment status.

Undergraduate In-State Resident On-Campus

12 + credits

Tuition $5,218.00
Fees $2,442.00
Room/Board $10,080.00
Books/Supplies $1,100.00
Loan Fees $48.00
Transportation $1,200.00
Misc/Personal $1,600.00

$21,688.00

Undergraduate In-State Resident Off-Campus

Tuition Type 12 + Credits
Tuition $5,218.00
Fees $2,442.00
Room/Board $13,270.00
Books/Supplies $1,100.00
Loan Fees $48.00
Transportation $2,462.00
Misc/Personal $1,600.00
$26,140.00

Graduate In-State Resident On-Campus

12 + Credits

Tuition $9,384.00
Fees $3,114.00
Room/Board $10,080.00
Books/Supplies $1,100.00
Loan Fees $220.00
Transportation $1,200.00
Misc/Personal $1,600.00

$26,698.00

Graduate In-State Resident Off-Campus

12 + Credits
Tuition $9,384.00
Fees $3,114.00
Room/Board $13,270.00
Books/Supplies $1,100.00
Loan Fees $220.00
Transportation $2,462.00
Misc/Personal $1,600.00

$31,150.00



Undergraduate Out-of-State Resident On Campus

Tuition

Fees
Room/Board
Books/Supplies
Loan Fees
Transportation
Misc/Personal

12 + Credits
$15,700.00
$2,442.00
$10,080.00
$1,100.00
$48.00
$1,200.00
$1,600.00
$32,170.00

Undergraduate In-state Resident with Parent

Tuition

Fees
Room/Board
Books/Supplies
Loan Fees
Transportation
Misc/Personal

12 + Credits
$5,218.00
$2,442.00
$6,032.00
$1,100.00
$48.00
$2,462.00
$1,600.00
$18,902.00

Undergraduate Out-of-State Resident with Parent

Tuition

Fees
Room/Board
Books/Supplies
Loan Fees
Transportation
Misc/Personal

12 + Credits
$15,700.00
$2,442.00
$6,032.00
$1,100.00
$48.00
$2,462.00
$1,600.00
$29,384.00

Undergraduate Out-of-State Resident Off-Campus

Tuition

Fees
Room/Board
Books/Supplies
Loan Fees
Transportation
Misc/Personal

12 + Credits

$ 15,700.00
$2,442.00
$13,270.00
$1,100.00
$48.00
$2,462.00
$1,600.00
$36,622.00

Graduate Out-of-State Resident On-Campus

Tuition

Fees
Room/Board
Books/Supplies
Loan Fees
Transportation
Misc/Personal

12 + Credits

$16,344.00
$3,114.00
$10,080.00
$1,100.00
$220.00
$1,200.00
$1,600.00
$33,658.00

Graduate In-State Resident with Parent

Tuition

Fees
Room/Board
Books/Supplies
Loan Fees
Transportation
Misc/Personal

12 + Credits

$9,384.00
$3,114.00
$6,032.00
$1,100.00
$220.00
$2,462.00
$1,600.00
$23,912.00

Graduate Out-of-State Resident with Parent

Tuition

Fees
Room/Board
Books/Supplies
Loan Fees
Transportation
Misc/Personal

12 + Credits

$16,344.00
$3,114.00
$6,032.00
$1,100.00
$220.00
$2,462.00
$1,600.00
$30,872.00

Graduate Out-of-State Resident Off-Capus

Tuition

Fees
Room/Board
Books/Supplies
Loan Fees
Transportation
Misc/Personal

12 + Credits

$16,344.00
$3,114.00
$13,270.00
$1,100.00
$220.00
$2,462.00
$1,600.00
$38,110.00



Undergraduate Out-of-State Resident On Campus

12 + Credits
Tuition $15,700.00
Fees $2,442.00

Room/Board $10,080.00
Books/Supplies $1,100.00
Loan Fees $48.00
Transportation  $1,200.00

Misc/Personal $1,600.00

$32,170.00
Undergraduate In-state Resident with Parent
12 + Credits
Tuition $5,218.00

Fees $2,442.00

Graduate Out-of-State Resident On-Campus

12 + Credits
Tuition $16,344.00
Fees $3,114.00
Room/Board $10,080.00
Books/Supplies $1,100.00
Loan Fees $220.00
Transportation $1,200.00
Misc/Personal $1,600.00
$33,658.00
Graduate In-State Resident with Parent
12 + Credits
Tuition $9,384.00
Fees $3,114.00



Room/Board $6,032.00
Books/Supplies $1,100.00
Loan Fees $48.00

Transportation  $2,462.00
Misc/Personal $1,600.00

$18,902.00

Undergraduate Out-of-State Resident with Parent
12 + Credits

Tuition $15,700.00

Fees $2,442.00

Room/Board $6,032.00
Books/Supplies $1,100.00
Loan Fees $48.00

Transportation  $2,462.00
Misc/Personal $1,600.00

$29,384.00

Undergraduate Out-of-State Resident Off-Campus
12 + Credits

Tuition S 15,700.00

Fees $2,442.00

Room/Board $13,270.00
Books/Supplies $1,100.00
Loan Fees $48.00
Transportation  $2,462.00
Misc/Personal $1,600.00
$36,622.00

Room/Board $6,032.00
Books/Supplies $1,100.00
Loan Fees $220.00
Transportation $2,462.00
Misc/Personal $1,600.00
$23,912.00
Graduate Out-of-State Resident with Parent
12 + Credits
Tuition $16,344.00
Fees $3,114.00
Room/Board $6,032.00
Books/Supplies $1,100.00
Loan Fees $220.00
Transportation $2,462.00
Misc/Personal $1,600.00
$30,872.00
Graduate Out-of-State Resident Off-Capus
12 + Credits
Tuition $16,344.00
Fees $3,114.00
Room/Board $13,270.00
Books/Supplies $1,100.00
Loan Fees $220.00
Transportation $2,462.00
Misc/Personal $1,600.00
$38,110.00



